TunisieValeurs

LA MAISON DE L'EPARGNANT

Market Summary on

27/08/2021

MPBS +5,33%
OTH +4,27%

Attijari Bank +2,98%
SITS +2,78%
Monoprix +2,78%

Closing /olume

Price (Tnd) Tnd

Attjari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles
GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

54754

999 108

13 447
158

1568 755

9945

Wifack International Bank
Assurances Maghrebia

BH Assurance
BTE

Ciments de Bizerte
ICF

Magasin Général
BH Leasing
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Placements de Tunisie
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Carthage Cement
CEREALIS
Land'or

MIP

New Body Line

Tawasol Group Holding

MiP -4,55%
CELLCOM 2,95%
SOTETEL 2,93%
SOPAT 2,78%
IcF 2,67%

Variation (%)

www.tunisievaleurs.com

SFBT

oTH

Carthage Cement
SOMOCER

Quant

1568 755
999 108
89 647
82925
62 750
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